Safety 360°Safety 360°Safety 360°
Emergency Lighting - Self-contained
BeamTech - Product overview
7.2 New beam light ranges
In case of a power failure, large open plan areas
need to be clearly lit to prevent panic and aid
evacuation.
BeamTech range provides a solution for

32
Ordering details
Order code Description
BT1SC-B1 BeamTech Small 1x250lm  2.3VA / 1.6W 1h 250 lm NiCd 4Cs, 4.8V / 1.7Ah
BT1SD-B3 BeamTech Small 1x250lm 3VA / 2.4W 3h 250 lm NiCd 3D, 3.6V / 4Ah
BT1SC-B1CGL BeamTech Small 1x250lm CGL 2.3VA / 1.6W 1h 250 lm NiCd 4Cs, 4.8V / 1.7Ah
BT1SD-B3CGL BeamTech Small 1x250lm CGL 3VA / 2.4W 3h 250 lm NiCd 3D, 3.6V / 4Ah
BT1SC-D1 BeamTech Small 1x500lm 2.3VA / 1.6W 1h 500 lm NiCd 4Cs, 4.8V / 1.7Ah
BT1SL-D2 BeamTech Small 1x500lm 5VA/4.5W* 2h 500lm LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT1SL-D3 BeamTech Small 1x500lm 5VA / 4.5W* 3h 500 lm LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT1SC-D1-AT BeamTech Small 1x500lm AT 2.3VA / 1.6W 1h 500 lm NiCd 4Cs, 4.8V / 1.7Ah
BT1SL-D3CGL BeamTech Small 1x500lm CGL 5VA / 4.5W* 3h 500 lm LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT2SC-D1 BeamTech Small 2x250lm 2.3VA / 1.6W 1h 500 lm NiCd 4Cs 4.8V / 1.7Ah
BT2SL-D2 BeamTech Small 2x250lm 5VA/4.5W* 2h 500lm LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT2SL-D3 BeamTech Small 2x250lm 5VA / 4.5W* 3h 500 lm LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT2SC-D1CGL BeamTech Small 2x250lm CGL 2.3VA / 1.6W 1h 500 lm NiCd 4Cs 4.8V / 1.7Ah

WEB-Controller)
Ordering details
Order code Description
BT2LL-D3 BeamTech Large 2x250lm 5VA/4.5W* 3h 500 lm LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT2LC-D1CGL BeamTech Large 2x250lm CGL 2.3VA/1.6W 1h 500 lm NiCd 4Cs 4.8V / 1.7Ah
BT2LL-D3CGL BeamTech Large 2x250lm CGL 5VA/4.5W* 3h 500 lm LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT2LL-F1 BeamTech Large 2x500lm 5VA/4.5W* 1h 1000 lm LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT2LL-F3 BeamTech Large 2x500lm 10VA/9W** 3h 1000 lm 2x LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT2LL-F1-AT BeamTech Large 2x500lm AT 5VA/4.5W* 1h 1000 lm LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT2LL-F3CGL BeamTech Large 2x500lm CGL 10VA/9W** 3h 1000 lm 2x LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT4LL-G1 BeamTech Large 4x500lm 10VA / 9W* 1h 2000 lm 2x LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT4LL-G1-AT BeamTech Large 4x500lm AT 10VA / 9W* 1h 2000 lm 2x LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
BT4LL-G1CGL BeamTech Large 4x500lm CGL 10VA / 9W* 1h 2000 lm 2x LiFePo4 6.4V / 3.2Ah
* While charging, less than 1W in standby